FPPT2.E181974
Nonoptical Isolating Devices - Component
Page Bottom
Nonoptical Isolating Devices - Component
See General Information for Nonoptical Isolating Devices - Component
TEXAS INSTRUMENTS TUCSON CORP E181974
5411 E Williams Blvd
Tucson, AZ 85711-4493 USA

@ - May be followed by additional letters
Marking: Company name or trademark  ,  ,  ,
 , model designation, and the Recognized Component Mark,  .
Last Updated on 2018-06-05
Questions? Print this page Terms of Use Page Top
© 2018 UL LLC
The appearance of a company's name or product in this database does not in itself assure that products so identified have been manufactured under
UL's Follow-Up Service. Only those products bearing the UL Mark should be considered to be Certified and covered under UL's Follow-Up Service.
Always look for the Mark on the product.
UL permits the reproduction of the material contained in the Online Certification Directory subject to the following conditions: 1. The Guide
Information, Assemblies, Constructions, Designs, Systems, and/or Certifications (files) must be presented in their entirety and in a non-misleading
manner, without any manipulation of the data (or drawings). 2. The statement "Reprinted from the Online Certifications Directory with permission
from UL" must appear adjacent to the extracted material. In addition, the reprinted material must include a copyright notice in the following format:
"© 2018 UL LLC".
FPPT2.E181974 - Nonoptical Isolating Devices - Component http://database.ul.com/cgi-bin/XYV/template/LISEXT/1FRAME/showpa...
2 of 2 8/3/2018, 10:46 AM
C E R T I F I C A T E  O F  C O M P L I A N C E
Certificate Number 20170718-E181974
Report Reference E181974-20170714
Issue Date 2017-JULY-18
Bruce Mahrenholz, Director North American Certification Program
UL LLC
Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please
contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/
Page 1 of 1
Issued to: Texas Instruments Tucson Corp
5411 E Williams Blvd
Tucson AZ 85711-4493
This is to certify that
representative samples of
 COMPONENT - NONOPTICAL ISOLATING DEVICES
USR – Single Protection Non-Optical Isolators – Models
UCC20225 and UCC21225, may be followed by additional
letters and/or numbers.
 Have been investigated by UL in accordance with the